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1998
TOTAL

1998
1999
TOTAL

2000
2001
TOTAL

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
TOTAL

2007
2008
2009
TOTAL

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
TOTAL

2015
TOTAL

2016
2017
2018
2019
TOTAL

2020
2021
2022
TOTAL

2023
2024
TOTAL

OREGON TECH VOLLEYBALL

YEAR-BY-YEAR COACHING RECORD

COACH
Chuck Shannon

Leon Wilcox
Leon Wilcox

Tom Loney
Tom Loney

Amanda Mitzner
Amanda Mitzner
Amanda Mitzner
Amanda Mitzner
Amanda Mitzner

Angela Stewart
Angela Stewart
Angela Stewart

Jason Corwin
Jason Corwin
Jason Corwin
Jason Corwin
Jason Corwin

Joey Parnell

Andrew Clifton
Andrew Clifton
Andrew Clifton
Andrew Clifton

Dr. Ken Murczek
Dr. Ken Murczek
Dr. Ken Murczek

Alexis Garrison
Alexis Garrison

PROGRAM WIN/LOSS (SINCE 1998)

REC

*** RESIGNED PRIOR TO START OF SEASON ***

0-0

11-21
15-15
26-36

22-9
14-11
36-20

19-10
20-12
16-14
18-13
21-9
94-58

23-13
22-7
7-19

52-39

12-18
13-12
11-20
15-18
21-14
72-82

15-12
15-12

12-14
10-15
12-15
15-15
49-59

12-6
24-8
15-13
52-27

12-18
19-14
31-32

cccC

4-12
7-9

11-5
9-7

10-8
11-7
11-7
12-6
12-6

15-5
16-4
6-12

4-14
7-11
3-15
8-10
7-11

10-10

8-12
8-12
7-13
8-12

9-5
18-4
12-10

10-12
11-11

CCC FINISH

6th
6th

4th
4th

5th
5th
4th
4th
3rd

3rd
3rd
8th

7th
6th
9th
6th
6th

6th

8th
7th
8th
8th

3rd
3rd
6th

7th
7th

OVERALL

11-21
26-36

48-45
62-56

81-66
101-78
117-92
135-105
156-114

179-127
201-134
208-153

220-171
233-183
244-203
259-221
280-235

295-247

307-261
317-276
329-291
341-306

353-312
377-320
392-333

404-351
423-365

423-365



