## OREGON TECH VOLLEYBALL YEAR-BY-YEAR COACHING RECORD

YEAR 1998 TOTAL	COACH Chuck Shannon	REC  *** RESIGNED   0-0	CCC PRIOR TO STAR	CCC FINISH T OF SEASON ***	OVERALL
1998 1999 <b>TOTAL</b>	Leon Wilcox Leon Wilcox	11-21 15-15 <b>26-36</b>	4-12 7-9	6th 6th	11-21 26-36
2000 2001 <b>TOTAL</b>	Tom Loney Tom Loney	22-9 14-11 <b>36-20</b>	11-5 9-7	4th 4th	48-45 62-56
2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 <b>TOTAL</b>	Amanda Mitzner Amanda Mitzner Amanda Mitzner Amanda Mitzner Amanda Mitzner	19-10 20-12 16-14 18-13 21-9 <b>94-58</b>	10-8 11-7 11-7 12-6 12-6	5th 5th 4th 4th 3rd	81-66 101-78 117-92 135-105 156-114
2007 2008 2009 <b>TOTAL</b>	Angela Stewart Angela Stewart Angela Stewart	23-13 22-7 7-19 <b>52-39</b>	15-5 16-4 6-12	3rd 3rd 8th	179-127 201-134 208-153
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 <b>TOTAL</b>	Jason Corwin Jason Corwin Jason Corwin Jason Corwin Jason Corwin	12-18 13-12 11-20 15-18 21-14 <b>72-82</b>	4-14 7-11 3-15 8-10 7-11	7th 6th 9th 6th 6th	220-171 233-183 244-203 259-221 280-235
2015 <b>TOTAL</b>	Joey Parnell	15-12 <b>15-12</b>	10-10	6th	295-247
2016 2017 2018 2019 <b>TOTAL</b>	Andrew Clifton Andrew Clifton Andrew Clifton Andrew Clifton	12-14 10-15 12-15 15-15 <b>49-59</b>	8-12 8-12 7-13 8-12	8th 7th 8th 8th	307-261 317-276 329-291 341-306
2020 2021 2022 <b>TOTAL</b>	Dr. Ken Murczek Dr. Ken Murczek Dr. Ken Murczek	12-6 24-8 15-13 <b>52-27</b>	9-5 18-4 12-10	3rd 3rd 6th	353-312 377-320 392-333
2023 2024 <b>TOTAL</b>	Alexis Garrison Alexis Garrison	12-18 19-14 <b>31-32</b>	10-12 11-11	7th 7th	404-351 423-365